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Week 1

ALI

Released Gerald Everett

Traded
D.J. Moore WR CHI
Devon Achane RB MIA

Chili-dog
No transactions performed this week.

DeathMack

Traded
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL

Traded
Curtis Samuel WR BUF
Rnd 5, Pick 5

DYN21* #3 +2

Released Demario Douglas
Released Darren Waller
Released Tre Tucker
Released Brandon Aubrey
Traded

Josh Palmer WR LAC
Rnd 2, Pick 3

FOR SALE - Dynasty

No transactions performed this week.

Franchise Playa

Released Jonnu Smith
Released Justin Watson
Released Kenny Pickett
Off IIR Kirk Cousins
Traded

Davante Adams WR LV

| Love TD's

Traded
J.K. Dobbins RB LAC
Rnd 4, Pick 10

CHI TE
DeathMack

ALl

| Love TD's

NE WR
NYG TE
LV WR
DAL K

Franchise Playa

MIA TE
KC WR
PHI QB
ATL QB
DYN21* #3 +2

DeathMack

Owner

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL

D.J. Moore WR CHI
Devon Achane RB MIA

J.K. Dobbins RB LAC
Rnd 4, Pick 10

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Davante Adams WR LV

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Josh Palmer WR LAC
Rnd 2, Pick 3

Curtis Samuel WR BUF
Rnd 5, Pick 5

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun May 5 7:49pm CT
Sat Jun 1 5:38pm CT

Sat Jun 1 5:38pm CT

Mon May 20 6:28am CT

Sun Apr 28 9:40am CT
Sun Mar 17 4:49am CT
Wed Mar 13 2:10am CT
Thu Mar 7 6:53am CT
Fri May 3 9:11pm CT

Thu May 9 4:17pm CT
Thu May 9 4:17pm CT
Thu May 9 4:17pm CT
Thu May 9 4:17pm CT
Fri May 3 9:11pm CT

Mon May 20 6:28am CT
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LLUA APWAOAOT 17 s

Released Evan McPherson
Released New York Jets
Released Joshua Kelley

Oakland Invaders

No transactions performed this week.

Purdy,Jacobs,flowers,olave
No transactions performed this week.

Ribeye

No transactions performed this week.

The Shocker {D}

No transactions performed this week.

CIN K Owner
NYJ D/ST Owner
LAC RB Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Fri Mar 15 10:51pm CT
Fri Mar 15 10:51pm CT
Fri Mar 15 10:51pm CT
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